Come As You Are — Radiant Skin Serum OW
1-4.138.08A

Phase Material Name
A Deionized Water
A Sepilife NUDE
B Verstatil BL non GMO

Zemea

B ProRenew Complex CLR™
B CutiGuard CLR™
B Belides™ ORG
C Perfume Herbs
C Puricolor Red ARE 33 FDA (0.4%)

US INCI
Water

Sodium Acrylate/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl

Taurate Copolymer

C15-19 Alkane

Polyglyceryl-6 Laurate
Polyglycerin-6

Water

Sodium Levulinate

Sodium Benzoate

Propanediol

Lactococcus Ferment Lysate
Betaine

Sucrose

Hydrolyzed Rhodophyceae Extract
Water

Bellis Perennis (Daisy) Flower Extract
Fragrance

Water

Acid Red 33

Operating Instructions

Mix A and stir until homogeneous. Add B in this order and stir. Add C as desired.

Directions for use:

Take a pea-sized amount and gently massage into the skin.

Supplier
N.A.

SEPPIC

Evonik

Primient Covation LLC
CLR

CLR

CLR
Voegele

BASF

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to
prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com

% Material
83.06

3.30

2.50

3.00
3.00

3.00

2.00
0.08

0.06

100.00



