

Come As You Are – Radiant Skin Serum OW I-4.138.08A

Phase	Material Name	US INCI	Supplier	% Material
A	Deionized Water	Water	N.A.	83.06
A	Sepilife NUDE	Sodium Acrylate/Sodium Acryloyldimethyl Taurate Copolymer C15-19 Alkane Polyglyceryl-6 Laurate Polyglycerin-6	SEPPIC	3.30
В	Verstatil BL non GMO	Water Sodium Levulinate Sodium Benzoate	Evonik	2.50
В	Zemea	Propanediol	Primient Covation LLC	3.00
В	ProRenew Complex CLR™	Lactococcus Ferment Lysate	CLR	3.00
В	CutiGuard CLR™	Betaine Sucrose Hydrolyzed Rhodophyceae Extract Water	CLR	3.00
В	Belides™ ORG	Bellis Perennis (Daisy) Flower Extract	CLR	2.00
С	Perfume Herbs	Fragrance	Voegele	0.08
с	Puricolor Red ARE 33 FDA (0.4%)	Water Acid Red 33	BASF	0.06
				100.00

Operating Instructions

Mix A and stir until homogeneous. Add B in this order and stir. Add C as desired.

Directions for use:

Take a pea-sized amount and gently massage into the skin.

The recommendations and formulations given are based on our knowledge and experience in the field of technical application.

They are, to the best of our belief, correct, but are offered without obligation.

Those who use our recommendations and formulations as well as those who process CLR Active Agents are themselves responsible for the adherence to prevailing statutory regulations and the observance of patent rights as well as other protective rights for other companies.

This formula has been manufactured and stability-tested using a special preservative, but has not been subjected to microbiological challenge tests.

CLR - Chemisches Laboratorium Dr. Kurt Richter GmbH - www.clr-berlin.com